THE&GREAT?BRA

CLASS
SCHEDULE
2021

EASTERN
EUROPEAN
SUMMER TIME
(EEST)




> WEDNESDAY

AUGUS T 4

<)

0:30 PM
030 PM

&:00 PM

9:30 PM

[1:00 PM

Opener
Fitting 101

Top 10 Bra
Material Facts

From Non-Sewer to
Custom Bra Maker:
One Person's Journey

Setting Your
Machine for Bra
Sewing



THURSDAY 'ﬁ;@\
AUGUST 5

2:00 AM  Sewing Room

130 AM  The Language of
Bra Making:
Terminology and
Vocabulary

300 AM  Basic
Measurement

4:30 AM Beginner Q&A

0.00 AM International Q&A
2:50 PM  Opener

cont. on
next page



0:30 PM

200 PM
930 PM

[1:00 PM

All Things
Omega Boobs

Body Suit Fit

The Science of
Bra Support

How To Shop for Bra
Supplies - A Worldwide
Panel



FRIDAY

AUGUS T 6

.00 AM

400 AM
000 AM

900 AM

3:30 PM

My Professional Bra-
Making Journey

Fit Clinic #1

Adding Support to
Bralettes

Couture
Tecniques for Bra
Making

Fit Clinic #2

cont. on
next page



4:30 PM

0:00 PM

/00 PM

9:00 PM

10:30 PM

Fit Clinic #3

The Science
of Stretch

Pattern Adjustments
for Size Inclusivity

Foam Bralettes

Full Slip Hack



SATURDAY ’*{5\

AUGUS T /

12:00 AM The Taming of the
Shrew - How to Deal
with Tricky Materials
Problems

1130 AM  Fit Clinic #4

3.00 AM My First Pattern
Panel

3:00 PM Working with Lace
530 PM Material Distinctions

cont. on
next page



/00 PM  Lingerie

8:30 PM

[1:00 PM

Trends Panel

The Bodacious
Bosom - Large Cup
Considerations

Great Things Come In
Small Packages - Small
Cup Considerations



=~  SUNDAY

AUGUS T &

)

3:00 AM
500 AM
5:30 PM

&30 PM

10:00 PM

11:30 PM

Fit Clinic #5

Ask the Designer Panel

Underwear (or is it
Lingerie?) For Teens and
Tweens

Advanced
Measurement

Grading Patterns for
Different Wire Sizes

Dye Q&A



MONDAY %

AUGUS T &

1100 AM 5 Most Common
Pattern Alterations



